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. TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

INSULATION MATERIAL:
RATED VOLTAGE:
RATED CURRENT:
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IMPULSE VOLTAGE: 3KV

POLLUTION DEGREE: 3
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TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC

4 PLC
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PRODUCT SPEC
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MATERTAL FINISH
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